Ordering Information

Print

Extended Service Plans

Accessories

UltraChrome® XD3 Ink

Key Dates

EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

SureColor®° T3770DR

SureColor® T3770DR 24-Inch Large-Format
Dual-Roll CAD/Technical Printer

1-Year Epson Preferred™ Plus Extended Service Plan
(stackable up to 5 years of continuous coverage)

2-Year Epson Preferred Plus Extended Service Plan
4-Year Epson Preferred Plus Extended Service Plan

Replacement Printer Cutter Blade
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (24")
Maintenance Box

Borderless Maintenance Box
Cleaning Sticks

SSD Memory Unit

Photo Black Ink Cartridge (110 mL)
Cyan Ink Cartridge (110 mL)
Magenta Ink Cartridge (110 mL)
Yellow Ink Cartridge (110 mL)
Matte Black Ink Cartridge (110 mL)
Red Ink Cartridge (110 mL)

Photo Black Ink Cartridge (350 mL)
Cyan Ink Cartridge (350 mL)
Magenta Ink Cartridge (350 mL)
Yellow Ink Cartridge (350 mL)
Matte Black Ink Cartridge (350 mL)
Red Ink Cartridge (350 mL)

Photo Black Ink Cartridge (700 mL)
Cyan Ink Cartridge (700 mL)
Magenta Ink Cartridge (700 mL)
Yellow Ink Cartridge (700 mL)
Matte Black Ink Cartridge (700 mL)
Red Ink Cartridge (700 mL)

U.S. Announcement
First Customer Ship

Product Code

SCT3770DR
EPPT3700S1

EPPT3700S2
EPPT370054

C135210117
C12C937711
C135210115
C135210116
C135090013
C12C936671

T51A120
T51A220
T51A320
T51A420
T51A820
T51AF20

T505120
7505220
T50S320
7505420
7505820
T50SF20

T50L120
T50L220
T50L320
T50L420
T50L820
T50LF20

June 15, 2021

UPC

0-10343-96523-2
0-10343-97100-4

0-10343-97775-4
0-10343-97158-5

0-10343-95819-7
0-10343-96714-4
0-10343-95817-3
0-10343-95820-3
0-10343-91130-7
0-10343-96309-2

0-10343-95629-2
0-10343-95630-8
0-10343-95631-5
0-10343-95632-2
0-10343-95633-9
0-10343-95634-6

0-10343-95618-6
0-10343-95619-3
0-10343-95620-9
0-10343-95621-6
0-10343-95622-3
0-10343-95623-0

0-10343-95612-4
0-10343-95613-1
0-10343-95614-8
0-10343-95615-5
0-10343-95616-2
0-10343-95617-9

February 15, 2023



Printer Packaging Specifications

SureColor T3770DR

Accessory Packaging Specifications

Replacement Printer Cutter Blade
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (24")
Maintenance Box

Borderless Maintenance Box
Cleaning Sticks

SSD Memory Unit

Ink Packaging Specifications

110 mL (fill vol.) Ink Cartridge

350 mL (fill vol.) Ink Cartridge

700 mL (fill vol.) Ink Cartridge

Carton Dimensions
Carton Weight

Carton Dimensions
Carton Weight

Carton Dimensions
Carton Weight

Carton Dimensions
Carton Weight

Carton Dimensions
Carton Weight

Carton Dimensions
Carton Weight

Carton Dimensions
Carton Weight

Single Carton Dimensions
Single Carton Weight
Master Pack Dimensions
Master Pack Weight
Master Pack Quantity

Single Carton Dimensions
Single Carton Weight
Master Pack Dimensions
Master Pack Weight
Master Pack Quantity

Single Carton Dimensions
Single Carton Weight
Master Pack Dimensions
Master Pack Weight
Master Pack Quantity

EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

SureColor®° T3770DR

Weight and Dimensions (W x D x H)

59.1" x 30" x 47"
309 Ib

Weight and Dimensions (W x D x H)

54" x2.5"x1.5"

0.2 b

36.2" x9.2" x9.5"
531b

156" x6.5" x 3.7"
1.9 1b

11.8"x9.3" x3.2"
1.3 1b
6.9"x2.9"x1.8"
2.11b

6.7" x6.3" x 2.8"
1lb

Weight and Dimensions (W x D x H)

9.5"x4.4" x1.4"
0.7 Ib

19.8" x 14.2" x 10.1"
254 1b

36

9.5" x4.5" x 1.7"
1.3 1b

194" x13.9" x7.6"
332 b

24

13.7" x4.6" x 1.8"
231b

184" x 13.8" x5.7"
2951b

12

These products use only genuine Epson-brand cartridges. Other brands of ink cartridges and ink supplies are not compatible and, even if described as compatible, may not function properly or at all.

Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. All cartridge volumes shown are fill volumes. EPSON, SureColor and UltraChrome are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision
is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. Epson Preferred is a service mark of Epson America, Inc. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their
respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2023 Epson America, Inc. CPD-62260 12/22

Product Setup Sheet




